BREAKFAST

DOUBLE EGG BARM
BACON BARM
SAUSAGE BARM
BACON & EGG BARM
SAUSAGE & EGG BARM
BACON, SAUSAGE BARM
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG BARM
TOASTED TEA CAKE
LUNCH

BLACK ANGUS STEAK CIABATTA
WITH ROCKET, SPANISH ONION, PEPPER SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WRAP

WITH LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO AND YOUR SAUCE CHOICE

B.LT
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO SERVED WITH MAYONNAISE

CLASSIC 60Z STEAK BURGER
WITH LETTUCE, ONION, BEEF TOMATO & SECRET SAUCE

BICKS BURGER

60Z STEAK BURGER WITH BACON, CHEESE, LETTUCE, ONION,

TOMATO & SMOKEY BBQ SAUCE
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER

ICEBERG LETTUCE, SPANISH ONION & MAYONNAISE
HOMESTYLE BUTTERMILK BURGER
DELICIOUS CHICKEN FILLET COATED IN AN AUTHENTIC
BUTTERMILK COATING,SERVED IN A BUN, SALAD
STEAK & EGGS CIABATTA

WITH MELTED CHEDDAR CHEESE

CHICKEN PESTO CIABATTA

CHICKEN FILLET, PESTO, ROCKET, ONION, TOMATO AND MAYO

CHICKEN & BACON MELT
CHICKEN FILLET, BACON AND CHEDDAR CHEESE

SKIN ON FRIES

*ALL ITEMS ARE SERVED WITH THE SAUCES WE SUGGEST, IF YOU WOULD PREFER A DIFFERENT SAUCE PLEASE JUST ASK.

SAUCE OPTIONS (additions)

HEINZ TOMATO KETCHUP HELLMANS MAYO
HP BROWN SAUCE

GARLIC MAYO SECRET SAUCE SRIRACHA SAUCE
SOUTHWEST SAUCE SMOKEY BBQ SWEET CHILLI  PEPPERCORN SAUCE

07849 738728
PRE ORDER BEFORE 11.30am

£2.50 \

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£3.50
£1.00

£4.00
£3.00
£2.85
£3.50
£3.85

£3.65
£4.90

£4.90
£4.50
£4.50

SMALL £1.60
LARGE £2.60




